RoHS Recast Compliant
Serial ATA Flash Drive
Specifications for SAFD 18P-M
June 26th, 2013
Version 1.9
Apacer Technology Inc.
4
th

16
©2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                             Rev. 1.9
7.  Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
A P S 18P  6   A  x x x x  –  5   CM   X  X
Capacities:
016G:       16GB
032G:       32GB
064G:       64GB
128G:      128GB
256G:      256GB
Serial ATA Flash Drive
Apacer Product Code
1.8 inch Form Factor
Solution version
Apacer Brand
Flash Type
Version Control
Voltage
Blank: 5V
L:  3.3V
Temperature Range
 Blank: Standard
 W: Extended Temperature
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APS18P6Axxxx-5CMXX
17
©2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                             Rev. 1.9
7.2 Valid Combinations
              SAFD18P (voltage: 5V)
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
16 GB APS18P6A016G-5CM --
32 GB APS18P6A032G-5CM APS18P6A032G-5CMW
64 GB APS18P6A064G-5CM APS18P6A064G-5CMW
128 GB APS18P6A128G-5CM APS18P6A128G-5CMW
256 GB APS18P6A256G-5CM APS18P6A256G-5CMW
              SAFD18P (voltage: 3.3V)
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
16 GB APS18P6A016G-5CML --
32 GB APS18P6A032G-5CML APS18P6A032G-5CMWL
64 GB APS18P6A064G-5CML APS18P6A064G-5CMWL
128 GB APS18P6A128G-5CML APS18P6A128G-5CMWL
256 GB APS18P6A256G-5CML APS18P6A256G-5CMWL
Note: Please consult with Apacer sales representatives for availabilities.
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APS18P6Axxxx-5CMXX
18
©2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                             Rev. 1.9
Revision History
Revision Description Date
0.1 Preliminary release 01/19/2010
1.0 Official release 08/05/2011
1.1 Version updates
� Corrected power consumption
� Added electrostatic discharge and electrical fast transient/burst
� Added shock and vibration on the Feature page
� Temperatures in Fahrenheit are added on the Feature page
11/07/2011
1.2 Version updates
� Updated performance and power consumption
� Updated address for our European base
� Updated POI
11/11/2011
1.3 Version updates
� Extended operating temperature
11/30/2011
1.4 Version updates
� Revised S.M.A.R.T information
03/23/2012
1.5 Version updates
� Added Endurance sub-section
� Added Random read/write 4K data